
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samantha-Jo Hollings - (490846) - Preston Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.19 587 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Preston 1

28.37 576 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

28.68 557 F 10/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Preston 1

28.69 557 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Preston 1

28.76 553 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

28.77 552 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Preston 1

28.88 546 F 02/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Preston 1

28.93 543 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Preston 1

28.99 540 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Preston 1

28.99 540 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

29.00 539 H 15/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Preston 1

29.07 535 H 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

29.14 531 H 21/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

29.24 526 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Preston 1

29.54 510 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

29.68 503 H 09/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Preston 1

29.81 496 F 12/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Preston 1

30.09 483 H 09/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Preston 1

32.95 367 H 20/03/10 Lancashire County Champs Manchester Preston 1

36.34 274 H 21/03/09 Lancashire County Champs Manchester Preston 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.07 535 H 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

28.88 546 F 02/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Preston 1

28.99 540 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1
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29.14 531 H 21/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

28.76 553 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

28.37 576 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

28.77 552 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Preston 1

29.54 510 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

28.68 557 F 10/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Preston 1

28.19 587 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Preston 1

28.69 557 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Preston 1

29.00 539 H 15/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Preston 1

28.99 540 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Preston 1

28.93 543 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Preston 1

29.68 503 H 09/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Preston 1

29.24 526 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Preston 1

29.81 496 F 12/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Preston 1

30.09 483 H 09/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Preston 1

32.95 367 H 20/03/10 Lancashire County Champs Manchester Preston 1

36.34 274 H 21/03/09 Lancashire County Champs Manchester Preston 2
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